

Iraj.in



2 issues/year

Electronic/Online access

ISSN (Print) : 2321-4058

ISSN (Online) : 2321-4392

ijacscc.iraj@gmail.com Paper Submit to

www.iraj.in

Subscription information

Topic Coverage

- Artificial Intelligence
- Agent Oriented SE
- **Autonomic Computing**
- **Cloud Computing**
- Computational Intelligence
- **Computer Systems**
- Computer Vision

International Journal of Advances in Computer Science and Cloud Computing (IJACSCC)

Editor in Chief: Dr. Sakkaravarthi Ramanathan

On the homepage of International Journal of Advances in Computer Science and Cloud Computing at iraj.in

You can

- Read all articles for free
- Download all articles-for free
- Get to know the complete Editorial Board

About Journal

The International Journal of Advances in Computer Science and Cloud Computing (IJACSCC) is a peer reviewed Journal in the field of Computer Science and Engineering. *IJACSCC* is an international forum for scientists, researchers and engineers involved in all aspects of Computer Science and Cloud Computing to publish high quality, referred papers. The Journal offers survey and review articles from experts in the field, promoting insight and understanding of the state of art, and latest trends in the field. The content include original research and innovation ideas, applications from all over the world. All published papers are also available freely with online full-text content.

- Multimedia networking
- Performance modelling
- Routing and traffic engineering
- Web computing
- Network programming
- **Expert Systems**
- Information Systems
- Knowledge Data Engineering
- Multimedia Databases & Applications
- **Robotics and Automation**
- Security & Cryptography
- Pattern Recognition